Cedar Valley Youth Sports Association

2024 Coaches and Umpire Application

	COACH	UM	MPIRE		
		<u>——</u>	LEAGUE(S) PF	REFERRED	
	Level of Experience Coaching	g: None	1-2 Seasons	3+ S	Seasons
	Level of Experience Umpiring	: None	1-2 Seasons	3+ S	Seasons
- Chlomo	l Nome	/Maidan N		_	B1 00-41-42
First Name	Last Name	(Maiden N	Name)		Birthdate
Address		City		State	Zip Code
Email (Required)				Phone	
Your Child's Name		Relationship to player		_	
PURPOSE: Th application you check will be us WAIVER AND will be express might sustain a	ne Coaches and Umpire Application is to agree to allow members of Cedar Vall sed to determine eligibility to coach or RELEASE OF ALL CLAIMS AND AS ally assuming the risk and legal liability, arising out of or as a result of the activition that there are certain risks of physical in	to provide a safe ley Youth Sports a umpire Cedar Va SUMPTION OF F waiving and relea ties of this progra	environment for our kids. Association to perform a alley Youth Sports Associa RISK: By signing up/particasing any and all claims form(s). As a participant of t	background chation's athletes. cipating in the por injuries, dam his program, I	eck. This background program(s) identified, you nages or loss which you recognize and
PURPOSE: Th application you check will be us WAIVER AND will be expressi might sustain a acknowledge th damages or los claims I may ha officers, official: Association staimmediate care PHOTO POLIC videos are for t CODE OF COM Code of Condu	ne Coaches and Umpire Application is to agree to allow members of Cedar Vall sed to determine eligibility to coach or RELEASE OF ALL CLAIMS AND AS ally assuming the risk and legal liability, varising out of or as a result of the activity that there are certain risks of physical ir as regardless of severity which I may shave (or accrue to me) as a result of particular particular and I agree that I will be responsible to and I agree that I will be responsible to the use in future program advertisement NDUCT: By signing up/participating in the tas outlined in the rulebook that will be tesorg and available upon request. Fail	to provide a safe ley Youth Sports a umpire Cedar Va SUMPTION OF F waiving and releaties of this program and I volunta ustain as a result rticipating in the pee to indemnify a physician, and/of for payment of an iton may video tants including but reprogram(s) idebe accessible on	environment for our kids. Association to perform a lalley Youth Sports Association to perform a lalley Youth Sports Association and all claims for any and all claims for any agree to assume the tof said participation. I further or any and all medical service ape or take photographs on the limited to websites, had entified, I understand I are Cedar Valley Youth Sports.	background chation's athletes. cipating in the por injuries, daminis program, I full risk of any ther agree to valley Youth Spofend Cedar Valtreatment deer s rendered. If participants, andouts, televism required to alts Associaiton's	program(s) identified, you hages or loss which you recognize and injuries, including death, waive and relinquish all borts Association, including lley Youth Sports med necessary for my These photographs and/or sion, and publications. bide by the program(s) is website
PURPOSE: Th application you check will be us WAIVER AND will be expressi might sustain a acknowledge th damages or los claims I may ha officers, official: Association staimmediate care PHOTO POLIC videos are for t CODE OF COM Code of Condu www.CVYSport	ne Coaches and Umpire Application is to agree to allow members of Cedar Vallesed to determine eligibility to coach or RELEASE OF ALL CLAIMS AND AS ally assuming the risk and legal liability, that there are certain risks of physical ir is sergardless of severity which I may seave (or accrue to me) as a result of particular and I agree that I will be responsible to and I agree that I will be responsible to the use in future program advertisement and the search and available upon request. Fail for refund. Applicant	to provide a safe ley Youth Sports a umpire Cedar Va SUMPTION OF F waiving and releaties of this program and I volunta ustain as a result rticipating in the pee to indemnify a physician, and/of for payment of an iton may video tants including but reprogram(s) idebe accessible on	environment for our kids. Association to perform a lalley Youth Sports Association to perform a lalley Youth Sports Association and all claims for any and all claims for any agree to assume the tof said participation. I further or any and all medical service ape or take photographs on the limited to websites, had entified, I understand I are Cedar Valley Youth Sports.	background chation's athletes. cipating in the por injuries, daminis program, I full risk of any ther agree to valley Youth Spofend Cedar Valtreatment deer s rendered. If participants, andouts, televism required to alts Associaiton's	program(s) identified, you hages or loss which you recognize and injuries, including death, waive and relinquish all borts Association, including lley Youth Sports med necessary for my These photographs and/or sion, and publications. bide by the program(s) is website
PURPOSE: The application you check will be use walver and will be expressed might sustain a acknowledge the damages or lost claims I may has officers, officials. Association state immediate care PHOTO POLIC videos are for the CODE OF COME COME OF COME www.CVYSport without notice of the Code of Conduction without notice of the Code of Code o	ne Coaches and Umpire Application is to agree to allow members of Cedar Vallesed to determine eligibility to coach or RELEASE OF ALL CLAIMS AND AS ally assuming the risk and legal liability, that there are certain risks of physical ir is sergardless of severity which I may seave (or accrue to me) as a result of particular and I agree that I will be responsible to and I agree that I will be responsible to the use in future program advertisement and the search and available upon request. Fail for refund. Applicant	to provide a safe ley Youth Sports a umpire Cedar Va SUMPTION OF F waiving and releaties of this program and I volunta ustain as a result rticipating in the pee to indemnify a physician, and/of for payment of an iton may video tants including but reprogram(s) idebe accessible on	environment for our kids. Association to perform a lalley Youth Sports Association to perform a lalley Youth Sports Association and all claims for any and all claims for any agree to assume the tof said participation. I further or any and all medical service ape or take photographs on the limited to websites, had entified, I understand I are Cedar Valley Youth Sports.	background chation's athletes. cipating in the por injuries, daminis program, I full risk of any ther agree to valley Youth Spofend Cedar Valtreatment deers rendered. If participants. In required to also Association's result in remove	program(s) identified, you nages or loss which you recognize and injuries, including death, waive and relinquish all orts Association, including lley Youth Sports med necessary for my These photographs and/or sion, and publications. bide by the program(s) is website